
MONTH YEAR :

Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

SC

Name of 
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Categor

y of 

School-

RURAL/

URBAN

Categor

y of 

School 

(Res./ 
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of 
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s

Chil
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s

Childr
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18) 
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/
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n in 
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Seva 
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AWW)
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ASHA

M F

T
o
ta

l

M F

T
o
ta

l

M F

T
o
ta

l

1 01-04-2022  FRIDAY

29
Nachipura Chitiri Chitiri-III AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 15 17 32 18 22 40

SUCHISMITA 

NAIK
9668295368 8280412887 02-04-2022 SATURDAY

5 03-04-2022 SUNDAY

3
Kiajhara Kiajhara Kiajhara-1 AWC RURAL Non-Res 58 13 14 27 12 12 24 Ratani Tiria 9658991908 8280412890 04-04-2022  MONDAY

4
Kiajhara Samrpita Samrpita AWC RURAL Non-Res 44 16 17 33 8 7 15

UMAKANTI 

MOHANTA
9668080379 8280412890 05-04-2022  TUESDAY

7 Kiajhara Raighati Raighati AWC RURAL Non-Res 37 14 18 32 14 24 38 SASMITA PURTI 8984328283 8280412890 06-04-2022
 

WENDSDA

8
07-04-2022 THURSDAY

5
Kiajhara Chahalapada 

Chahalapada 

AWC/School

AWC/SCH

OOL
RURAL Non-Res 40 10 8 18 11 13 24 21 17 38 RINA  SOREN 8917385148 08-04-2022  FRIDAY

10

Kiajhara Panubahali
Panubahali   

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 45 18 22 40 9 10 19

HIRAMONI 

MURMU
8598894485 8280412890 09-04-2022

 

SATURDAY

11 10-04-2022 SUNDAY

12
Ostapala Ostapala Ostapala   AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 10 15 25 10 11 21

BINODIN 

BISWAL
9938009844 8280412878 11-04-2022  MONDAY

13 Nadiabhanga Nadiabhanga
Dakhinapasi    

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 34 17 18 35 10 22 32 Manju Gagarai 7749824809 8280412893 12-04-2022  TUESDAY

14

Nadiabhanga Nadiabhanga
N.BANDHASAHI    

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 30 16 22 38 11 25 36 SMRUTIREKHA 889557724 8280412841 13-04-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

15 14-04-2022 THURSDAY

16
Ostapala Harikansa

HarikansaP/S/H

ARIKANSA AWC

AWC/SCH

OOL
RURAL Non-Res 40 6 9 15 9 7 16 10 16 26 SANJUKTA SETHI 7894135561 8280412878 15-04-2022  FRIDAY

17

Kiajhara Janindapala
Janindapala   

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 15 15 30 11 10 21 TARULATA DEI 8018853373 8280412890 16-04-2022

 

SATURDAY

18 17-04-2022 SUNDAY

19
Kiajhara TARJHAR TARJHAR AWC RURAL Non-Res 49 10 8 18 11 11 22

NALINIPRAVA 

NAYAK
7655071183 8280412804 18-04-2022  MONDAY

20 Ostapala Baligotha BaligothaAWC/B AWC/SCH RURAL Non-Res 40 13 12 25 15 16 31 21 26 47 SANJUKTA/ 8895131268/9 8280412878 19-04-2022  TUESDAY

21 Ostapala Sainkula Sainkula/SAINKU AWC/SCH RURAL Non-Res 45 10 9 19 11 15 26 21 33 54 SASMITA/ 8018488097/ 8280412878 20-04-2022  

22
21-04-2022 THURSDAY

23 Ostapala Analpada Analpada   AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 9 11 20 12 13 25
SANJULATA 

MOHANTA
8895362561 8280412878 22-04-2022  FRIDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

 REFERAL DAY  

D
ay

V
is

it
 d

at
e

 REFERAL DAY  

HOLI DAY

SUNDAY

MICRO PLAN (2019-20) UNDER RBSK April 2020 to March 2021 NAME OF BLOCK & MHT:DANAGADI MHT 22020-21

P-1



24 Ostapala Patabali Patabali   AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 12 11 23 14 16 30
CHANCHALA 

MAHANTA
7751919107 8280412878 23-04-2022

 

SATURDAY
25 24-04-2022 SUNDAY

26 Nachipura Chitiri Chtiri-I AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 14 11 25 13 8 31 PRAMILA DATT 9777793416 8280412915 25-04-2022  MONDAY

27 Ostapala Nipania Nipania AWC RURAL Non-Res 41 14 22 36 18 14 32 MAMINA KESI 9937646271 8280412878 26-04-2022  TUESDAY

28

Uchabali Uchabali Uchabali AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 51 12 14 26 13 17 30 NAMITA NAIK 986742589 8280412902 27-04-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

29
28-04-2022 THURSDAY

30
Nachipura Chitiri Chitiri-III   AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 15 17 32 18 22 40

SUCHISMITA 

NAIK
9668295368 8280412887 29-04-2022  FRIDAY

31

Goberdhanap

ur/
Kusumajhari

Kusumajhari   

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 9 13 22 13 16 29 SITA MAHANTA 9777457712 8280412896 30-04-2022

 

SATURDAY

32 01-05-2022 SUNDAY

33

Kiajhara
Nayabagapati

a

Nayabagapatia 

Project 

UPS/AWC

School/ 

AWC
RURAL Non-Res 40 28 21 49 17 20 37 33 47 80

PRADIP 

PUHAN/MAUNA

BOTI

/9938056242 8280412841 02-05-2022  MONDAY

34 Goberdhanap Goberdhanap Goberdhanapur  AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 12 8 20 12 13 25 LAXMIPRIYA 9437129878 8280412893 03-05-2022  TUESDAY

35

Goberdhanap

ur
Manapur Manapur  AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 30 13 11 24 12 18 30

BABITARANI 

BALA
9938452824 8280412895 04-05-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

36
05-05-2022 THURSDAY

37
Goberdhanap

ur
Tari Tari  AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 30 12 11 23 15 11 26

KAMALA 

GAGRAI
8763067753 8280412920 06-05-2022  FRIDAY

38
Goberdhanap

ur
Dhabahali

Dhabahali/DHAB

AHALIP/S

AWC/SCH

OOL
RURAL Non-Res 32 14 14 28 13 10 23 24 26 50 ASAI HANAGA 9777551861 8280412898 07-05-2022

 

SATURDAY
39 08-05-2022 SUNDAY

40

Goberdhanap

ur
Alekhapur

Alekhapur 

/ALEKHPURP/S

AWC/SCH

OOL
RURAL Non-Res 35 12 14 26 12 12 24 12 14 26

NIRUPAMA 

RAUT/
6371669863 8280412896 09-05-2022  MONDAY

41 Nachipura Nachipura Nachipura AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 14 14 28 13 18 31 PADAMABOTI 8658229482 8280412883 10-05-2022  TUESDAY

42

Nachipura Kabitra Kabitra AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 18 11 29 15 15 30
BHAGABOTI 

MISHRA
7894290362 8280412883 11-05-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

43
12-05-2022 THURSDAY

44
Nachipura Kharadabandi Kharadabandhi AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 11 16 27 10 8 18

BIDULATA 

MUDULI
9556417752 8280412883 13-05-2022  FRIDAY

45 Old Age Camp 14-05-2022
 

SATURDAY
46 15-05-2022 SUNDAY

47
Uchabali Trailo Trailo AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 26 22 48 21 30 51

MAMATA 

PRUSTI
9777306625 8280412792 16-05-2022  MONDAY

48 Uchabali Kumbhanagar Kumbhanagara AWC RURAL Non-Res 39 20 12 32 10 6 16 INDUMOTI 8908142245 8280412895 17-05-2022  TUESDAY

49

N. Bhanga Desabandha
Desabandha 

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 28 8 9 17 7 10 17 18-05-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

50
19-05-2022 THURSDAY

51 Uchabali Diapala Diapala AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 15 10 25 16 14 30 JAYANTI 9437449215 20-05-2022  FRIDAY

52

Uchabali Santaragaia SantaragaDIA AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 26 24 50 18 15 33 SANJUKTA NAYAK 8018143006 8280412794 21-05-2022
 

SATURDAY

53 22-05-2022 SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY P-2



54

GOBERDHANP

UR
Fuljhara FHLJHA-2 AWC RURAL Non-Res 42 12 14 26 12 12 24

SOURIBALA 

GAGRAI
7205136998 8280412893 23-05-2022  MONDAY

55 Uchabali Ampore Ampore AWC RURAL Non-Res 45 27 25 52 28 13 41 APARAJITA ROUT 7682922600 8280412808 24-05-2022  TUESDAY

56

Nadiabhanag

a

Nadiabhanag

a
Nadiabhanaga AWC RURAL Non-Res 18 15 16 31 18 21 39

RATNAPRAVA 

MAHANTA
9178760375 8280412842 25-05-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

57
26-05-2022 THURSDAY

58

Nadiabhanag

a
Dakhinapasi

DAKHinapasiAW

C
AWC RURAL Non-Res 20 12 13 25 16 14 30

MANJULATA 

GAGARAI
8249215173 27-05-2022  FRIDAY

59

Uchabali Uchabali Uchabali AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 10 11 21 18 17 35 JAYANTI SAHOO 8895916366 8280412911 28-05-2022
 

SATURDAY

60 29-05-2022 SUNDAY

61
30-05-2022  MONDAY

62
Nadiabhanag

a
Jekathudi JHEMTAHUDI AWC RURAL Non-Res 28 13 14 27 31 38 69

SARASWATI 

HEMBRUM
9438665953 8082412843 31-05-2022  TUESDAY

63

Nadiabhanag

a
Barabanki Barabanki AWC RURAL Non-Res 28 6 10 16 7 13 20 DALIMBA SIDHU 8018565102 8280412846 01-06-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

64
02-06-2022 THURSDAY

65
NACHHIPURA

BINAPANISAH

I
BINAPANISAHI AWC RURAL Non-Res 50 9 10 19 11 10 21

SATYABHAMA 

PRUSTI
8917355207 8280412896 03-06-2022  FRIDAY

66 Nadiabhanag Jhumapna Jhumapna AWC AWC/SCH RURAL Non-Res 32 14 10 24 12 16 28 21 25 46 NANDINI 9777217837 8280412850 04-06-2022  

67
05-06-2022 SUNDAY

68
Kiajhara Champajhar Champajhar AWC RURAL Non-Res 42 10 12 22 12 20 32 Pamila 9040731468 8280412800 06-06-2022  MONDAY

69 GOBARDHAN JANAR JANAR AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 46 13 9 22 11 10 21 SARASWATI 7682806074 8280412893 07-06-2022  TUESDAY

70

Kiajhara Uparatamka Uparatamka AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 11 10 21 20 12 32 Shalmi Besra 7657071382 8280412892 08-06-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

71
09-06-2022 THURSDAY

72 Uchabali Telibeda Telibeda PS School RURAL Non-Res 45 20 25 45 LALIT NAYAK 9438536178 8280412806 10-06-2022  FRIDAY

73

Uchabali Dhanigadia
  DAHANI GADIA   

PUPS  
 SCHOOL RURAL Non-Res 38      19 25 37 62

BIJU 

HAIBRU/JAYANT

I MUDULI

8457819996/9

937394610
8280412903 11-06-2022

 

SATURDAY

74 12-06-2022 SUNDAY

75
Bangerekota Bangerekota Bangerekota PS School RURAL Non-Res 35 81 68 149

GAUTAM 

PRUSTI
9438129118 8280412807 13-06-2022  MONDAY

76 HOLIDAY 14-06-2022  TUESDAY

77 HOLIDAY 15-06-2022  

78
HOLIDAY 16-06-2022 THURSDAY

79 17-06-2022  FRIDAY

80 Kiajhara Kiajhara Upara School RURAL Res 42 80 70 150 MANISA PANDA 8908871415 8280412892 18-06-2022  

81 19-06-2022 SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

Old Age Camp

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

P-3



82

Kiajhara Kiajhara

Upara 

Tamakaresidenti

al 

School RURAL Res 42 70 80 150 MANISA PANDA 8908871415 9938258443 20-06-2022  MONDAY

83

Kiajhara Kiajhara

Upara 

Tamakaresidenti

al 

SCHOOL RURAL Res 42 47 68 115  8908871415 9938258443 21-06-2022  TUESDAY

84

Kiajhara Kiajhara
Tamakaresidenti

al HS
School RURAL Res 42 75 75 150 Gangadhar Das 8637240534 8280412892 22-06-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

85
23-06-2022 THURSDAY

86
Kiajhara Kiajhara

Tamakaresidenti

al HS
School RURAL Res 42 75 75 150 Gangadhar Das 8637240534 8280412892 24-06-2022  FRIDAY

87

Kiajhara Kiajhara
Tamakaresidenti

al HS
School RURAL Res 42 75 80 155 Gangadhar Das 8637240534 8280412892 25-06-2022

 

SATURDAY

88 26-06-2022 SUNDAY

89

CHITIRI Chitiri
CHITIRI 

NUAGAON AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 12 13 25 21 18 39 KUNI MAHANTA 9556091324 8280412915 27-06-2022  MONDAY

90
Goberdhanap

ur
Fuljhara

Fuljhara 

Residential
School RURAL Res 28 68 97 165

GOBINDA 

SOREN
9668013590 8280412897 28-06-2022  TUESDAY

91

Goberdhanap

ur
Fuljhara

Fuljhara 

Residential
School RURAL Res 28 89 93 182

GOBINDA 

SOREN
9668013590 8280412897 29-06-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

92
30-06-2022 THURSDAY

93 Nachipura Chitiri Chandimata UPS School RURAL Non-Res 38 86 81 167 HIRA SAHU 9938957671 8280412915 01-07-2022  FRIDAY

94

Kiajhara Jarindapala
Panubahali 

ASHRAM
School RURAL Res 40 82 8685 168

SATRUGNA 

SETHI
9040637801 8280412805 02-07-2022

 

SATURDAY

95 03-07-2022 SUNDAY

96 Nachipura Chitiri
Chitiri Nuagaon 

PS
School RURAL Non-Res 40 67 57 124 SARAT MUDULI 9938444790 8280412915 04-07-2022  MONDAY

97 Nachipura Chitiri Chtiri Center PS School RURAL Non-Res 40 45 50 95 SABITRI SAHOO 9438563284 8280412915 05-07-2022  TUESDAY

98

Nadiabhanga Jamupasi 
Federal Model 

School
School RURAL Non-Res 21 96 40 136 9439992541 8280412892 06-07-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

99
07-07-2022 THURSDAY

100 DEULAKANA   DEULAKANA
  DEULAKANA 

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 54 12 18 20 14 10 24

THOPI 

MOHANTA
9556947757 8280412915 08-07-2022  FRIDAY

101 Nachipura  TARAILO
   TARAILO 

MAHIMA 
School Non-Res 40 45 50 95

   RANJAN KU 

SAHOO    
897279315 8280412915 09-07-2022

 

SATURDAY
102 10-07-2022 SUNDAY

114
Nachipura tolkani

Jhadeswara High 

School
School RURAL Non-Res 35 50 60 108

NITYANANDA 

NAIK
9439992540 8280412896 22-07-2022   MONDAY

124
Kiajhara Panubahali Panubahali AWC RURAL Non-Res 45 18 22 40 9 10 19

HIRAMONI 

MURMU
8598894485 8280412890 02-08-2022  TUESDAY

125

Kiajhara Burudisahi Burudisahi AWC RURAL Non-Res 35 18 19 37 22 13 35
INDUMOTI 

MAHANTA
9556950085 03-08-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

126 04-08-2022 THURSDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

P-4



127

Kiajhara Deulakana

Khanduri Patna 

PS/KHANDURIPA

TNA AWC

School/ 

AWC
RURAL Non-Res 35 12 12 24 11 14 25 35 43 78

MANORAMA 

PUHAN
9937638662 8280412899 05-08-2022  FRIDAY

128 Ostapala Sobara Sobara AWC/PS
AWC/SCH

OOL
RURAL Non-Res 48 12 15 27 11 17 28

HEMACHAL 

JENA/
9777319722 8280412919 06-08-2022

 

SATURDAY
129 07-08-2022 SUNDAY

130
Ostapala Deulakana /DEULAKANAP/S SCHOOL RURAL Non-Res 39       34 38 72 MAMATA JENA 9090283711 8280412895 08-08-2022  MONDAY

131
Ostapala N bagapatia N bagapatia AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 12 16 28 26 27 53

MAUNABOTI 

KUNAR
9437850054 8280412893 09-08-2022  TUESDAY

132

CHITIRI KATABAHALI
KATABAHALI 

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 36 11 14 25 10 15 25

JAYANTI 

MUNDA
9348680224 8280412896 10-08-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

133
11-08-2022 THURSDAY

134 12-08-2022  FRIDAY

135

Nadiabhanga Baghuapala Dhamangadia PS School RURAL Non-Res 18 52 50 102
MANJULATA 

SAMAL
9668056031 8280412896 13-08-2022

 

SATURDAY

136 14-08-2022 SUNDAY

137

Nadiabhanga Karmagota
Karamagota/KA

RMAGOTH P/S

AWC/SCH

OOL
RURAL Non-Res 23 11 15 26 21 19 40 24 31 55

HIRAMONI  

GAGRAI/
9438706502/ 8280412851 15-08-2022  MONDAY

138 Goberdhanap Jemadeipur Jemadeipur AWC RURAL Non-Res 30 16 11 27 19 16 35 ARATILATA 9658992121 8280412894 16-08-2022  TUESDAY

139

Goberdhanap

ur
Fuljhara Fuljhara -1 AWC RURAL Non-Res 28 11 10 21 16 19 35

MINATI 

JAMUDA
9938621177 8280412897 17-08-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

140 18-08-2022 THURSDAY

141

GOBERDHANP

UR
Fuljhara FHLJHA-2 AWC RURAL Non-Res 42 12 14 26 12 12 24

SOURIBALA 

GAGRAI
7205136998 8280412893 19-08-2022  FRIDAY

142 Uchabali Tura/NUASAH Tura/NUASAHIA AWC/AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 15/17 14/18 29/35 18/1 20/22 38/40 HIRAMONI/MA 8455090403/8 8280412792 20-08-2022  

143 21-08-2022 SUNDAY

144

Kiajhara Deulakana
Patharabandha 

Project PS/AWC

School/A

WC
RURAL Non-Res 35 11 10 21 9 11 20 29 19 48

SANATAN 

PATRA/THOPI 

MAHANTA

7504182944/9

556947757
8280412897 22-08-2022  MONDAY

145
Uchabali Badbil Badbil AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 13 14 27 11 15 26

SASMITA 

CHAKRA
9178222415 8280412792 23-08-2022  TUESDAY

146
Uchabali Telibeda Telibeda AWC RURAL Non-Res 42 17 13 30 12 11 23 BASANTI SETHI 9668165063 8280412792 24-08-2022

 

WENDSDA

147 25-08-2022 THURSDAY

148
Uchabali Goudabahali Goudabahali AWC RURAL Non-Res 42 11 12 23 18 11 29 MINATI NATH 8594843202 8280412792 26-08-2022  FRIDAY

149 Nadiabhanga Dhanajaypur
Dhanajaypur 

AWC/PS

AWC/SCH

OOL
RURAL Non-Res 22 18 13 31 17 15 32 24 22 46

KALPANA 

OJHA/GAUTAM 

6370476631/9

556238472
8280412843 27-08-2022

 

SATURDAY
150 28-08-2022 SUNDAY

151

Goberdhanap

ur
GOPAPURA GOPAPURA AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 31 13 11 24 15 17 32

MAMATA 

BINDANI
9861398336 8280412896 29-08-2022  MONDAY

152

Nadiabhanga
JAMUPOSI 

TALASAHI

JAMUPOSI 

TALASAHI 

AWC/SCHOOL

AWC/SCH

OOL
RURAL Non-Res 32 13 14 27 18 13 31 24 21 45 EMILIA  / 8280137794 8280412852 30-08-2022  TUESDAY

153
31-08-2022

 

WENDSDA

154 01-09-2022 THURSDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

CHITIR 

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

P-5



155 REFFERAL DAY 02-09-2022  FRIDAY

156 Goberdhanap tolkani Tolkani AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 14 12 26 17 18 35 PARBOTI 9853568324/7 8280412906 03-09-2022  

157
04-09-2022 SUNDAY

158 Kiajhara Deulakana Maa Khanduri School RURAL Non-Res 41 88 80 168 DEPAK CHAND 9439190483 8280412902 05-09-2022  MONDAY

159

Goberdhanap

ur

Goberdhanap

ur

 

GOBERDHANPU

R AWC

AWC RURAL Non-Res 28 16 17 33 15 17 32
MINAT I  

MAHAPATRA
9937582264 8280412897 06-09-2022  TUESDAY

160

GOBERDHANP

UR
Fuljhara

FHLJHA 

RESIDENTIOAL
SCHOOL RURAL Res 28 75 70 145

GOBERDHAN 

SWAIN
966588741 8280412897 07-09-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

161
08-09-2022 THURSDAY

162

Goberdhanap

ur
Fuljhara

Fuljhara 

Residential
School RURAL Res 28 75 90 165

GOBERDHAN 

SWAIN
966588741 8280412897 09-09-2022  FRIDAY

163 10-09-2022
 

SATURDAY
164 11-09-2022 SUNDAY

165 SUNDAY 12-09-2022  MONDAY

166

Goberdhanap

ur
Fuljhara

Fuljhara 

Residential
School RURAL Res 28 102 80 182

GOBINDA 

SOREN
9668013590 8280412897 13-09-2022  TUESDAY

167

 

Goberdhanpu

r

TOLKANI

JHA DESWAR 

MOHABIDYALAY

A

COLLAGE RURAL Res 40 138 150 288
JUGALA KISHOR 

HOTA
6370117545 6370117545 14-09-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

168
15-09-2022 THURSDAY

169 HOLI DAY 16-09-2022  FRIDAY

170 Kiajhara KIAJHARA TAMAKA School RURAL REs 41 75 75 150  GANGADHARA 9439190483 8280412894 17-09-2022  

171 18-09-2022 SUNDAY

172 Kiajhara Kiajhara Tamakaresidenti School RURAL Res 42 75 75 150 Gangadhar Das 8637240533 8280412897 19-09-2022  MONDAY

173 Kiajhara Kiajhara
Tamakaresidenti

al HS
School RURAL Res 42 62 94 115 Gangadhar Das 8637240534 8280412897 20-09-2022  TUESDAY

174

KIAJHAR KIAJHAR

Upara 

Tamakaresidenti

al 

School RURAL Res 42 70 80 150 MANISA PANDA 8917282235 8280412896 21-09-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

175
22-09-2022 THURSDAY

176

Kiajhara Kiajhara

Upara 

Tamakaresidenti

al 

School RURAL Res 42 80 70 150 MANISA PANDA 8917282235 8280412896 23-09-2022  FRIDAY

177 Kiajhara Kiajhara Upara School RURAL Res 42 47 68 115 MANISA PANDA 8917282235 9938258443 24-09-2022  

178 25-09-2022 SUNDAY

179
Kiajhara Jarindapala

Panubahali 

ASHRAM
School RURAL Res 40 82 86 168

SATRUGNA 

SETHI
8845805974 8280412802 26-09-2022  MONDAY

180
CHITIRI

TOLKaniNUAS

AHI

TOLKANI 

NUASAHI AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 35 12 16 28 14 12 26

MANASI 

BEHERA
7436996255 8280412893 27-09-2022  TUESDAY

181 DEULAKANA
PATAbaliHAT

ASAHI

PATABALIHATAS

AHIAWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 39 15 13 28 16 14 30

PRANATIBALA 

PONDA
9438743813 8280412895 28-09-2022

 

WENDSDA

182
29-09-2022 THURSDAY

183
Goberdhanap

ur
Jemadeipur

Jemadeipur 

Sasana PS
School RURAL Non-Res 32 20 28 48

DRAUPADI 

PANDA
9938122452 8280412894 30-09-2022  FRIDAY

184 Nadiabhanga Nadiabhanga Harijanasahi AWC RURAL Non-Res 28 12 11 23 10 6 16 PRIYA JENA 7325868424 8280412841 01-10-2022  

185 02-10-2022 SUNDAY

186 Nadiabhanga Nadiabhanga
BAUNSANALIAW

C
AWC RURAL Non-Res 29 9 9 18 14 11 25 SRIMOTI TUDU 7325868424 8280412841 03-10-2022  MONDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFRAL 

SUNDAY

REFR AL DAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLI DAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFERALDAY
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188 Goberdhanap Manapur Manapura School RURAL Non-Res 33 65 72 137 NIRUPAMA 9938305158 8280412895 04-10-2022  TUESDAY

189 Ostapala Ostapala OSTAPAL AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 11 10 21 12 18 30
BINODIN 

BISWAL
9937844154 8280412878 05-10-2022

 

WENDSDA
190 06-10-2022 THURSDAY
191 KIAJHAR SAMERPITA SAMERPITAAWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 47 14 24 38 16 16 32 UMAKANTI 9668080379 8280412892 07-10-2022  FRIDAY

192 Ostapala Paikaribagapa Paikaribagapatia School RURAL Non-Res 42 57 39 96 HEMANTA 8457073389 8280412882 08-10-2022  

193 09-10-2022 SUNDAY

194
Ostapala Mantiri Mantiri UGME School RURAL Non-Res 40 69 58 127 REENA JENA 8908575139 8280412889 10-10-2022  MONDAY

195
Ostapala Nipania

Radhakrishan 

Nodal
School RURAL Non-Res 41 56 55 111 BIJAYA DAS 9853866462 8280412896 11-10-2022  TUESDAY

196

Nadiabhanag

a
Khandara Khandara AWC RURAL Non-Res 26 18 16 34 17 17 34

KANAKALATA 

MAHANTA
8117055514 8280412897 12-10-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

197 13-10-2022 THURSDAY

198
Nadiabhanga Nadiabhanga Dakhinapasi AWC RURAL Non-Res 34 17 18 35 10 22 32 Manju Gagarai 7749824809 8280412893 14-10-2022  FRIDAY

199 Nadiabhanga Nadiabhanga N.BANDHASAHI    AWC RURAL Non-Res 30 16 22 38 11 25 36 SMRUTIREKHA 889557724 8280412841 15-10-2022  

200 16-10-2022 SUNDAY

201 Nadiabhanga Jamupasi Jamupasi PS School RURAL Non-Res 80 70 150 MADHUSUDAN 9438778062 8280412845 17-10-2022  MONDAY

202

Nadiabhanag

a
RAMTHENGA

RAMTHENGA 

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 30 12 10 22 19 15 34

RATNAMONI 

MAHANTA
8480958304 8280412844 18-10-2022  TUESDAY

203 Nachipura Kabitra Gopabandhu School RURAL Non-Res 42 55 51 106 KAILAS CH 9583041500 19-10-2022  

204 20-10-2022 THURSDAY

205
Ostapala

Paikaribagapa

tia

Paikaribagapatia 

PS
School RURAL Non-Res 42 57 39 96

HEMANTA 

DEHURI
8457073390 21-10-2022  FRIDAY

206 Ostapala Ostapala Ostapala Nodal School RURAL Non-Res 40 80 75 155 TAPAN SAHOO 9583453512 8280412878 22-10-2022  

207 23-10-2022 SUNDAY

208
24-10-2022  MONDAY

209 25-10-2022  TUESDAY

210

26-10-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

211
27-10-2022 THURSDAY

212
Nadiabhanga Nadiabhanga N.BANDHASAHI AWC RURAL Non-Res 30 16 22 38 11 25 36 SMRUTIREKHA 889557724 8280412841 28-10-2022  FRIDAY

213

Old Age Camp 29-10-2022
 

SATURDAY

214 30-10-2022 SUNDAY

215
Ostapala Ostapala

Ostapala High 

School
School RURAL Non-Res 40 60 79 139 RAMA CH. 9853693392 8280412878 31-10-2022  MONDAY

216
Ostapala Sobara SObara AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 48 13 13 26 18 10 28

HEMACHAL 

JENA/
9777319722 8280412893 01-11-2022  TUESDAY

217 Kiajhara Deulakana Patabali PS School RURAL Non-Res 35 45 51 95
NIRANJAN 

DEHURI
9668630999 8280412899 02-11-2022

 

WENDSDA

218
03-11-2022 THURSDAY

219
Ostapala Ostapala OSTAPAL-3 AWC RURAL Non-Res 45 18 12 30 14 12 26 JHARANA JENA 9777467809 8280412878 04-11-2022  FRIDAY

220 KIAJHARA RAGADISAHI RAGADISAHI AWC RURAL Non-Res 48 16 15 31 14 22 36 SANTILATA BEJ 9937036480 8280412807 05-11-2022  

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY
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221 06-11-2022 SUNDAY

222
KIAJHARA TARIJHARA TARIJHARAAWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 12 13 25 15 17 32

NALINIPRAVA 

NAYAK
9556211075 8280412841 07-11-2022  MONDAY

223
Kiajhara KIAJHAR KIAJHAR UGME School RURAL Non-Res 38 52 60 112

MAHENDRA 

HANAGA
9938397140 828041280 08-11-2022  TUESDAY

224
Kiajhara Champajhar CHAMpajhar PS School RURAL Non-Res 37 41 40 81

SAKUNTALA 

MAHANTA
9658751273 8280412800 09-11-2022

 

WENDSDA

225
10-11-2022 THURSDAY

226

Ostapala Harikansa
HarikansaP/S/H

ARIKANSA AWC

AWC/SCH

OOL
RURAL Non-Res 40 6 9 15 9 7 16 10 16 26 SANJUKTA SETHI 7894135561 8280412878 11-11-2022  FRIDAY

227 Kiajhara kIAJHAR Janapria HS School RURAL Non-Res 43 86 12 98 JAYANTI DEHURI 9658489934 8280412804 12-11-2022  

228 13-11-2022 SUNDAY

229 CHITIRI Tamka Deulakana GPHS school RURAL Non-Res 50 79 81 160 SANTOSH BARIK 9938001669 8280412899 14-11-2022  MONDAY

230
Kiajhara Kiajhara Dhuliapasi PUPS school RURAL Non-Res 40 30 31 61

SUKANTI 

PUHANA
8895573960 8280412804 15-11-2022  TUESDAY

231
CHITIRI KIAJHAR KIAJHAR UGME School RURAL Non-Res 38 55 59 114

MAHENDRA 

HANAGA
9556235694 8280412804 16-11-2022

 

WENDSDA

232 17-11-2022 THURSDAY

233
Ostapala Ostapala Ostapala   AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 10 15 25 10 11 21

BINODIN 

BISWAL
9938009844 8280412878 18-11-2022  FRIDAY

234

Nadiabhanga Nadiabhanga
Dakhinapasi    

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 34 17 18 35 10 22 32 Manju Gagarai 7749824809 8280412893 19-11-2022

 

SATURDAY

235 20-11-2022 SUNDAY

236
CHITIRI

Goberdhanap

ur
JANAR P/S school RURAL Non-Res 41 22 26 48

LAXMIDHAR 

SETHI
7751827721 8280412893 21-11-2022  MONDAY

237

Kiajhara KIAJHAR
KIAJHAR 

MUNDASAHI PS
School RURAL Non-Res 38 35 25 60

HARIBANDHU 

MAHANTA
9438148232 8280412892 22-11-2022  TUESDAY

238
HOLIDAY 23-11-2022

 

WENDSDA

239
24-11-2022 THURSDAY

240

Kiajhar Raighati

Raighati 

NPS/RAIGHATIA

WC

School/A

WC
RURAL Non-Res 45 11 12 23 13 12 25 30 50 80

SURENDRA KU 

BARIK/SASMITA 

PURTI

8658840912/8

984328283
8280412805 25-11-2022  FRIDAY

241

Nachipura Kharadanadhi Kharadanadhi PS School RURAL Non-Res 43 27 28 55
PRADIP KU 

MISHRA
9658992076 8280412885 26-11-2022

 

SATURDAY

242 27-11-2022 SUNDAY

243
Kiajhara Nipania NIPAniaAWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 41 14 10 24 13 18 31 RUPALI NAIK 9698853244 8280412899 28-11-2022  MONDAY

244
Ostapala Ostapala Ostapala AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 10 15 25 10 11 21

BINODIN 

BISWAL
9938009844 8280412878 29-11-2022  TUESDAY

245
KIAJHARA KIAJHAR

TAMKARESIDEN

TAL H/S
School RURAL Non-Res 34 75 75 150 MANISA PANDA 7751827721 8280412805 30-11-2022

 

WENDSDA

246
 REFFERALDAY 01-12-2022 THURSDAY

247
Kiajhara Kiajhara

Tamakaresidenti

al HS
School RURAL Res 42 75 75 150 MANISA PANDA 9938258443 8280412805 02-12-2022  FRIDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY
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248

Kiajhara Kiajhara
Tamakaresidenti

al HS
School RURAL Res 42 62 94 155 MANISA PANDA 9938258443 8280412805 03-12-2022

 

SATURDAY

249 04-12-2022 SUNDAY

250
05-12-2022  MONDAY

251

Goberdhanap

ur
KIAJHARA

UPARA 

Tamakaresidenti

al SS

School RURAL Res 28 80 70 150 MANOJ JENA 9853307712 8280412892 06-12-2022  TUESDAY

252
Goberdhanap

ur
KIAJHARA

UPARA 

Tamakaresidenti
School RURAL Res 28 47 68 115 MANOJ JENA 9853307712 8280412892 07-12-2022

 

WENDSDA

253
08-12-2022 THURSDAY

254

GOBERDHANP

UR
Fuljhara

FHLJHA 

RESIDENTIOAL
SCHOOL RURAL Res 28 75 90 165

GOBERDHAN 

SWAIN
966588741 8280412897 09-12-2022  FRIDAY

255 Kiajhara Fuljhara
FHUIJHAR 

RESIDENTAL
School RURAL Res 40 102 80 182

SATRUGNA 

SETHI
8845805974 8280412897 10-12-2022

 

SATURDAY
256 SUNDAY 11-12-2022 SUNDAY

257
Kiajhara Janindapala

Panubahali 

ASHRAM
School RURAL Res 42 82 86 168 GADADHARA 9040637801 8280412805 12-12-2022  MONDAY

258

Goberdhanap

ur
Dhabahali Dhabahali AWC RURAL Non-Res 32 14 14 28 13 12 25 ASAI HANAGA 9777551861 8280412898 13-12-2022  TUESDAY

259 Old Age Camp 14-12-2022
 

WENDSDA
260 15-12-2022 THURSDAY

261

Goberdhanap

ur
Tari Tari AWC RURAL Non-Res 30 12 18 30 19 11 30 8908371791 8280412920 16-12-2022  FRIDAY

262 Kiajhara Panubahali Panubahali   AWC RURAL Non-Res 45 18 22 40 9 10 19 HIRAMONI 8598894485 8280412890 17-12-2022  

263 18-12-2022 SUNDAY

264
CHITIRI SAHUPURU/

SAHUPURU/DAH

I SAHI P.S
SCHOOL RURAL Non-Res 33.00 37 70

HEMANTA 

SOREN
9178189590 8280412849 19-12-2022  MONDAY

265

NADIABHANG

A
Khandara KHANDRA NPS SCHOOL RURAL Non-Res 35 49 61 110

GOPABANDHU 

NAIK
9776245787 8280412847 20-12-2022  TUESDAY

266

NADIABHANG

A
Nadiabhanga HINGULA UPS School RURAL Non-Res 28 85 75 160 ANADICH. 9437569867 8280412841 21-12-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

267
 22-12-2022 THURSDAY

268

Chahalapada 
Chahalapada 

AWC/School
AWC/SCHOOL RURAL Non-Res 40 10 8 18 11 13 24 21 17 38

RINA  

SORE

N

8917385148 8280412841 23-12-2022  FRIDAY

269

Nachipura Kabitra
Gopabandhu 

NPS
School RURAL Non-Res 42 55 51 106

KAILAS CH 

MISHRA
9583041500 24-12-2022

 

SATURDAY

270 HOLIDYAY 25-12-2022 SUNDAY

271
Nadiabhanga Dhanajaypur

DHA Najaypur    

AWC
 AWC RURAL Non-Res 19 12 9 21 11 13 34    HEMA 26-12-2022  MONDAY

272
Kiajhara Kiajhara KiajharaAWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 35 17 15 32 17 18 35

MALATI 

MAHANTA
9090731468 8280412892 27-12-2022  TUESDAY

273

Nachipura Chitiri Chitiri awc-2 AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 11 15 26 10 11 21
SARASWATI 

SAMAL/
9777804470 8280412915 28-12-2022

 

WENDSDA

Y

274
REFFERAL DAY 29-12-2022 THURSDAY

REFFERAL

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

P-9



275 Old Age Camp 30-12-2022  FRIDAY

276 Uchabali KARAdapala KAradapala AWC RURAL Non-Res 30 10 7 17 18 20 38  SANJUKTA 8895687721 8280412902 31-12-2022  

277 SUNDAY 01-01-2023 SUNDAY

278

NADIABHANG

A

NADIABHANG

A

NADiabhanaga 

UGME
School RURAL Non-Res 21 40 46 86 DABER PURTI 9178646524 8280412847 02-01-2023  MONDAY

279

NADIABHANG

A

DHAMANGAD

IA

RANGAGHUDI 

PS
School RURAL Non-Res 30 29 41 70

LENKA 

HEMBRAM
9777432831 8280412849 03-01-2023  TUESDAY

280
KIAJHAR KIAJHARA CHITRI-1 AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 14 13 27 12 14 26 PRAMILA DUTTA 9777793416 8280412841 04-01-2023

 

WENDSDA

281
REFFERAL DAY 05-01-2023 THURSDAY

282

NADIABHANG

A

DHAMANGAD

IA

RAGHUNATH 

MEMORIAL 

UPS/RANGAHUD

I AWC

School/  

AWC
RURAL Non-Res 28 13 19 32 21 13 34 27 24 51

DURGA 

MAHANTA/MAL

ATI MAHANTA

8895449602/7

326073353
8280412849 06-01-2023  FRIDAY

283
Uchabali Badbil

BADbil 

PS/BADABILI 

AWC

School/A

WC
RURAL Non-Res 38 9 14 23 11 9 20 30 22 52

RAGHUNATH 

SAHOO/SASMIT

A CHAKRA

9437970489/9

178222415
8280412901 07-01-2023

 

SATURDAY

284 SUNDAY  08-01-2023 SUNDAY

285

Uchabali Uchabali

KIRTAN BIHARI 

UPS & 

Goudabahali

School/SC

HOOL
RURAL Non-Res 37 26 97 123

SUMANTA KU 

SAHOO/SUKANT

I SAHOO

9437250565/7

504320388
8280412793 09-01-2023  MONDAY

286

NADIABHANG

A

NADIABHANG

A

NILACHALA 

HG/S
School RURAL Non-Res 25 70 55 125 KIRTAN CH. 8280412841 10-01-2023  TUESDAY

287

NACHIPURA
KOLATHAPAD

A

 

/KOLATHPADAA

WC

AWC RURAL Non-Res 39 11 10 21 13 15 28 MITA PATRA 9437957041 8280412845 11-01-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

288
REFFERAL DAY 12-01-2023 THURSDAY

289
Ostapala Analpada Analpada   AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 9 11 20 12 13 25

SANJULATA 

MOHANTA
8895362561 8280412878 13-01-2023  FRIDAY

290

Ostapala Patabali Patabali   AWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 12 11 23 14 16 30
CHANCHALA 

MAHANTA
7751919107 8280412878 14-01-2023

 

SATURDAY

291 SUNDAY  15-01-2023 SUNDAY

292
Uchabali Uchabali Uchabali nodal School RURAL Non-Res 38 95 85 180 URMILA SAHOO 9938022544 8280412792 16-01-2023  MONDAY

293 Uchabali Uchabali Uchabali  H/S School RURAL Non-Res 38 60 50 110 UMAKANTI 9967859424 8280412792 17-01-2023  TUESDAY

294 Uchabali Uchabali Uchabali  H/S School RURAL Non-Res 38 53 52 105
UMAKANTI 

MOHANTA
9967859424 9937264822 18-01-2023

 

WENDSDA

295
REFFERAL DAY 19-01-2023 THURSDAY

296
Kiajhara Janindapala

Janindapala   

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 15 15 30 11 10 21 TARULATA DEI 8018853373 8280412890 20-01-2023  FRIDAY

297

Uchabali Ampore Tarini nodal School RURAL Non-Res 42 43 59 102
SUCHISMITA  

SAHOO
9439903599 8280412792 21-01-2023

 

SATURDAY

298 SUNDAY  22-01-2023 SUNDAY

299
Kiajhara Samrpita Samrpita AWC RURAL Non-Res 44 16 17 33 8 7 15

UMAKANTI 

MOHANTA
9668080379 8280412890 23-01-2023  MONDAY

300
Bangerekota Bangerekota

Bangerekota 

UPS
School RURAL Non-Res 35 41 33 74

PARAMANANDA 

SAHOO
9938805572 8280412807 24-01-2023  TUESDAY

P-10



301

Bangerekota Bangerekota Charisampada School RURAL Non-Res 35 89 77 166 ANADICH. 9698745632 8280412801 25-01-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

302 REFFERAL DAY 26-01-2023 THURSDAY

303

Goberdhanap

ur

Goberdhanap

ur

Goberdhanapur  

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 12 8 20 12 13 25

LAXMIPRIYA 

NAYAK
9437129878 8280412893 27-01-2023  FRIDAY

304

Uchabali Dhanigadia

Dhanigadia 

PUPS/DIHAPALA 

AWC

/AWC/Sch

ool
RURAL Non-Res 38 10 16 26 9 10 19 25 37 62

BIJU 

HAIBRU/JAYANT

I MUDULI

8457819996/9

937394610
8280412903 28-01-2023

 

SATURDAY

305 SUNDAY  29-01-2023 SUNDAY

306
Bangerekota Bangerekota Bangerekota PS School RURAL Non-Res 35 81 68 149

GAUTAM 

PRUSTI
9438129118 8280412807 30-01-2023  MONDAY

307

Uchabali
Karadapala/k

umbhanagar

Karadapala 

PUPS/ 

kumbhanagar PS

School/SC

HOOL
RURAL Non-Res 34/38 25/20 32/18

57/3

8

ANJALI 

SAHOO/BINATI 

MISHRA

9776451251/9

938230595
8280412807 31-01-2023  TUESDAY

308

Uchabali Santaragaia

Santaragaia 

PS/SANTARAGA

DIA AWC

School/A

WC
RURAL Non-Res /37 14 13 27 18 20 38 48 39 87

SEBATI 

DEHURI/SANJUK

TA NAYAK

/9668153562 8280412806 01-02-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

309
02-02-2023 THURSDAY

310
Nadiabhanga Nadiabhanga Dakhinapasi AWC RURAL Non-Res 34 17 18 35 10 22 32 Manju Gagarai 7749824809 8280412893 03-02-2023  FRIDAY

311

Nadiabhanga Jhumapna Jhumapna AWC Non-Res 28 8 11 19 12 13 25
NANDINI 

SANDRIL
9777217837 8280412850 04-02-2023

 

SATURDAY

312 05-02-2023 SUNDAY

313 KIAJHAR SAMERPITA SAMERPITAAWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 47 14 24 38 16 16 32
UMAKANTI 

MOHANTA
9668080379 8280412892 06-02-2023  MONDAY

314

Goberdhanap

ur
Fuljhara Tari Project PS School RURAL Non-Res 30 57 55 112 8280412897 07-02-2023  TUESDAY

315

Bangerekota Bangerekota
BANGARKOTA 

AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 37 16 14 30 16 12 28

APARAJITA 

ROUT
9937905426 8280412807 08-02-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

316
REFFERAL DAY 09-02-2023 THURSDAY

317 Uchabali Telibeda Telibeda PS School RURAL Non-Res 45 20 25 45 LALIT NAYAK 9438536178 8280412806 10-02-2023  FRIDAY

318

Goberdhanap

ur
Manapur

Manapur High 

School
School RURAL Non-Res 33 55 45 100 8280412895 11-02-2023

 

SATURDAY

319 12-02-2023 SUNDAY

320 Goberdhanap Manapur Manapur High School RURAL Non-Res 33 66 60 126 8280412895 13-02-2023  MONDAY

321 Kiajhara Janindapala Janindapala AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 14 16 30 11 10 21 9938309844 8280412804 14-02-2023  TUESDAY

322

Ostapala Analpada Analpada AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 9 11 20 12 13 25 ANUSAYA NATH 7504179851 8280412900 15-02-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

323
16-02-2023 THURSDAY

324
CHITIRI Chitiri TOLKANIAWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 12 10 22 16 17 33 PARBOTI PRUSTI 9853568324 8280412915 17-02-2023  FRIDAY

325 18-02-2023  

326 SUNDAY 19-02-2023 SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

REFFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERAL DAY

P-11



327
Ostapala P.Bagapatia P.Bagapatia AWC RURAL Non-Res 42 14 12 26 15 17 32

SUSHRIPRAVA 

DHAL
9937941180 8280412882 20-02-2023  MONDAY

328
Kiajhara Panubahali Panubahali AWC RURAL Non-Res 45 17 9 26 16 19 35

HIRAMONI 

MURMU
8598894485 8280412802 21-02-2023  TUESDAY

329

   OSTAPAL HARIKANSA
HarikansaP/S/H

ARIKANSA AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 22-02-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

330
REFFERAL DAY 23-02-2023 THURSDAY

331
Ostapala Mantiri Mantiri AWC RURAL Non-Res 42 19 15 34 12 16 28 SHANTILATA BEJ 9937036480 8280412889 24-02-2023  FRIDAY

332

Ostapala Baligotha Baligotha AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 13 12 25 15 16 31
SUBHADRA 

SETHI
8896362563 8280412901 25-02-2023

 

SATURDAY

333 26-02-2023 SUNDAY

334

Goberdhanap

ur
Fuljhara FHLJHA-2 AWC RURAL Non-Res 35 21 12 33 14 16 30

SAURIBALA 

GAGRAI
7205136998 8280412897 27-02-2023  MONDAY

335

Goberdhanap

ur

Goberdhanap

ur

Goberdhanapur 

GME
School RURAL Non-Res 32 43 36 79 PRAFULA SETHI 9938775802 8280412893 28-02-2023  TUESDAY

336

CHITIRI Chitiri Chitiri-III AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 11 11 22 19 24 43 PRAMILA NAIK 9853568324 8280412915 01-03-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

337
REFFERAL DAY 02-03-2023 THURSDAY

338

Goberdhanap

ur/
Kusumajhari Kusumajhari AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 15 12 27 14 11 25 SITA MOHANTA 9937365097 8280412901 03-03-2023  FRIDAY

339

CHITIRI Chitiri
CHITIRI 

NUAGAON AWC
AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 19 13 32 24 23 47 KUNI MAHANTA 9556091324 8280412915 04-03-2023

 

SATURDAY

340 05-03-2023 SUNDAY

341
CHITIRI Patabali Patabali AWC RURAL Non-Res 40 12 11 23 14 16 30 MINATI 9777804470 8280412841 06-03-2023  MONDAY

342 07-03-2023  TUESDAY

344 08-03-2023
 

WENDSDA

345
REFFERAL DAY 09-03-2023 THURSDAY

346

NADIABHANG

A
Barabanki BARABankiAWC AWC RURAL Non-Res 39 14 15 29 11 19 29 DALIMBA SIDHU 8018565102 8280412846 10-03-2023  FRIDAY

347

CHITIRI Chitiri Chitiri-IV AWC RURAL Non-Res 38 11 12 23 15 18 33 PRAMILA NAIK 9853568324 8280412915 11-03-2023
 

SATURDAY

348 SUNDAY 12-03-2023 SUNDAY

349

Goberdhanap

ur
Manapur Manapur AWC RURAL Non-Res 65 21 23 44 15 18 33

BABITARANI 

BALA
9938452324 8280412893 13-03-2023  MONDAY

350 NADIABHANG KARMagota KARAMagota AWC RURAL Non-Res 42 11 10 21 10 9 19 HIRAMONI 9438706502 8280412846 14-03-2023  TUESDAY

351

Ostapala Sainkula Sainkula AWC RURAL Non-Res 45 13 18 31 12 14 26 SRIMOTI TUDU 9864475521 8280412880 15-03-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

352
REFFERAL DAY 16-03-2023 THURSDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

P-12



353
Kiajhara Sainkula

TAMKARESIDEN

TAL H/S
School RURAL Res 42 62 94 155 SAILABALA DEI 9853673392 8280412892 17-03-2023  FRIDAY

354

Kiajhara Sainkula
Tamakaresidenti

al HS
School RURAL Res 42 75 75 150 SAILABALA DEI 9853673392 8280412892 18-03-2023

 

SATURDAY

355 19-03-2023 SUNDAY

356 Kiajhara Kiajhara Tamakaresidenti School RURAL Res 42 75 75 150 SAILABALA DEI 985367392 8280412892 20-03-2023  MONDAY

357

Goberdhanap

ur
Fuljhara

Fuljhara 

Residential
School RURAL Res 28 75 90 165

GOBINDA 

SOREN
997375118 8280412897 21-03-2023  TUESDAY

358

Goberdhanap

ur
Fuljhara

Fuljhara 

Residential
School RURAL Res 28 102 80 182

GOBINDA 

SOREN
997375118 8280412897 22-03-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

359 REFFERAL DAY 23-03-2023 THURSDAY

360 KIAJHAR KIAJHAR
UPARA 

Tamakaresidenti
SCHOOL RURAL Res 42 80 70 150 MANISA PANDA 8908871415 8280412891 24-03-2023  FRIDAY

361

Kiajhara Kiajhara

UPARA 

Tamakaresidenti

al SS

School RURAL Res 42 70 80 150 MANISA PANDA 8908871415 8280412891 25-03-2023
 

SATURDAY

362 26-03-2023 SUNDAY

363 Kiajhara Kiajhara
UPARA 

Tamakaresidenti
School RURAL Res 42 47 68 115 MANISA PANDA 8908871415 8280412891 27-03-2023  MONDAY

364
Kiajhara Jarindapala

Panubahali 

ASRAMA 
School Res 40 82 86 168

SATRUGNA 

SETHI
9040637801 8280412891 28-03-2023  TUESDAY

365

Kiajhara Raighati Raighati AWC RURAL Non-Res 37 14 18 32 14 24 38 SASMITA PURTI 8984328283 8280412890 29-03-2023

 

WENDSDA

Y

366
30-03-2023 THURSDAY

367 Goberdhanap Alekhapur Alekhapur AWC RURAL Non-Res 35 14 16 29 18 12 30 SHANTILATA BEJ 7894290362 8280412895 31-03-2023  FRIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

P-13


